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199808240003
29191

08/24/1998
01:08:18

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199207290001
54521

199808260003
32671

08/26/1998
10:07:07

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199604230001
31941

199808240003
29181

08/24/1998
01:08:17

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199205140000
82431

199808240003
29161

08/24/1998
01:08:14

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199204140000
43641

199808240003
29171

08/24/1998
01:08:16

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199205080000
77891

199808280003
36941

08/28/1998
10:15:58

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199206260001
23521


