Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= BANK UNITED; Date Recorded= 1998/08;										Date Reco	rded=
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/24/1998 01:08:18	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199207290001 54521	
199808260003 32671	08/26/1998 10:07:07	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199604230001 31941	
199808240003 29181	08/24/1998 01:08:17	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199205140000 82431	
	08/24/1998 01:08:14	BANK UNITED	Grantee		NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199204140000 43641	
199808240003 29171	08/24/1998 01:08:16	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199205080000 77891	
199808280003 36941	08/28/1998 10:15:58	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199206260001 23521	